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‘\g 2025 TOMGC SEASON

2025 POY SEASON POINTS

Current Previous Plaver Events Number Points in Total Points
Rank Rank y of Wins this Event Points Behind Lead

1 Rousseau, Thomas 28.8 242.03

2 1 Tomlinson, Doug 9 4 0 233.92 8.11
3 5 Mayer, Wes 20 5 14.4 193.633 48.4
4 3 Tugwell, Steve 16 7 0 190.173 51.86
5 4 Boyer, Jeff 22 5 0 190.052 51.98
6 - Pangle, David 12 6 0 174.01 68.02
7 - Cabral, Jack 16 7 0 171.915 70.12
8 - Bland, Manley 18 4 0 165.15 76.88
9 - Friesen, Russell 18 6 0 156.268 85.76
10 - Jones, Jerry 15 6 0 154.117 87.91
11 - Horton, Robert 23 6 0 151.114 90.92
12 - Euhus, Curt 18 4 0 146.583 95.45
13 - Moran, Jim 19 3 0 145.18 96.85
14 - Hiscox, Rick 16 3 0 142.748 99.28
15 - Halem, Paul 15 3 0 135.581 106.45
16 - McGurgan, Paul 10 6 0 133.57 108.46
17 34 Humlicek, Peter 15 1 36.8 132.355 109.68
18 22 Westfall, John 16 4 14.4 132.275 109.76
19 17 Stinnett, Don 10 5 0 127.68 114.35
20 18 Anderson, James 15 2 0 123.578 118.45
21 19 Perez, Michael 12 4 0 121.64 120.39
22 20 Hagen, Bill 4 1 0 120 122.03
23 21 Bass, Matt 11 5 0 117.952 124.08
24 35 Schove, Ryan 8 3 20.8 116.22 125.81
25 23 Nuttall, Aidan 10 3 0 112.618 129.41
26 24 Rosson, Bob 17 3 0 111.703 130.33
27 25 Albiston, Todd 13 2 0 108.265 133.77
28 26 Linster, John 17 3 0 106.473 135.56
29 27 Poblete, Paul 14 3 0 105.195 136.84
30 28 Smith, Brian 17 3 0 104.828 137.2
31 29 Hogan, Robert 8 2 0 104.41 137.62
32 30 Craighead, Mike 14 2 0 104.067 137.96
33 31 Lawless, Mark 10 3 0 101.14 140.89
34 32 Smith, Dean 15 2 0 97.545 144.49
35 33 Senter, Josh 14 2 0 96.315 145.72
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36 - Primante, Val 16 2 0 94.575 147.46
37 - Daniel, Paul 11 3 0 94.54 147.49
38 - Mulgrew, Dave 11 4 0 85.603 156.43
39 - Fisher, Jim 10 2 0 80.63 161.4
40 - Hokanson, Brad 12 & 0 78.793 163.24
41 - Moskovitz, Jerry 5 2 0 76.05 165.98
42 - Freeark, Richard 12 1 0 75.155 166.88
43 - Pak, Al 14 2 0 72.765 169.27
44 72 Martens, Michael 4 1 44.8 63.82 178.21
45 44 Laplant, Richard 7 2 0 62.635 179.4
46 45 Handel, Mark 11 1 0 62.095 179.94
47 46 Balbo, Steven 12 1 0 61.987 180.04
48 47 Delong, Mark 8 1 0 60.34 181.69
49 48 Kelly-Cochrane, Dale 19 2 0 54.49 187.54
50 49 Furbush, Jeff 5 2 0 54 188.03
51 50 Brown, Don 12 1 0 50.737 191.29
52 51 Smith, Jerry 6 2 0 46.33 195.7
53 52 Clark, Dan 9 1 0 43.75 198.28
T54 T53 Fornaca, James 5 1 0 43.12 198.91
T54 T53 Van Tassel, Ben 3 1 0 43.12 198.91
56 55 Lee, Kyun Chun 5 1 0 39.325 202.71
57 56 Trapolino, Mark 10 1 0 38.45 203.58
58 57 Dunn, Toby 16 1 0 38.285 203.75
59 58 Hong, Richard 10 2 0 38 204.03
60 59 Garcia, Mike 11 0 0 37.5 204.53
61 60 McClellan, Scott 13 1 0 37.43 204.6
62 61 Rhee, Alex 5 1 0 37.25 204.78
63 62 O'Malley, Mike 6 1 0 35.95 206.08
64 63 Sullivan, Robert 6 1 0 34 208.03
65 64 Bilotta, Frank 4 1 0 30.23 211.8
66 65 Knight, James 7 0 0 29.85 212.18
67 66 Cook, Billie 5 0 0 28.65 213.38
68 67 Nelmes, Nigel 12 1 0 26.9 215.13
69 68 Agnos, Ernest 2 0 0 20.08 221.95
T70 T69 Moore, Thomas 3 1 0 19.5 222.53
T70 T69 Taylor, Jason 4 1 0 19.5 222.53
72 71 Leonard, Martin 8 1 0 19.41 222.62
73 - Rebensdorf, David 1 1 0 19 223.03
74 = Hogan, David 3 0 0 16.965 225.07
75 - Doig, Bill 10 0 0 16.96 225.07
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T76 - Borromeo, Arnold 3 0 0 16.74 225.29
T76 - Sewell, Raymond 0 0 16.74 225.29
78 - Vettel, Jimmy 14 1 0 15.235 226.8
79 - Gibson, Christopher 2 0 0 14.35 227.68
80 - Hissong, Jim 2 0 0 10.5 231.53
81 - Stamos, Tom 17 0 0 8.943 233.09
82 - Mulgrew, Casey 2 0 0 5.485 236.55
83 - Perry, Brooks 1 0 0 5.18 236.85
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Player Points Summary

Rousseau, Thomas 28.80 242.03
Tomlinson, Doug 233.92
Mayer, Wes 14.40 193.64
Tugwell, Steve 190.17
Boyer, Jeff 190.06
Pangle, David 174.01
Cabral, Jack 171.92
Bland, Manley 165.16
Friesen, Russell 156.27
Jones, Jerry 154.12
Horton, Robert 151.12
Euhus, Curt 146.58
Moran, Jim 145.18
Hiscox, Rick 142.75
Halem, Paul 135.58
McGurgan, Paul 133.57
Humlicek, Peter 36.80 132.36
Westfall, John 14.40 132.28
Stinnett, Don 127.68
Anderson, James 123.58
Perez, Michael 121.64
Hagen, Bill 120.00
Bass, Matt 117.96
Schove, Ryan 20.80 116.22
Nuttall, Aidan 112.62
Rosson, Bob 111.70
Albiston, Todd 108.27
Linster, John 106.47
Poblete, Paul 105.20
Smith, Brian 104.83
Hogan, Robert 104.42
Craighead, Mike 104.07
Lawless, Mark 101.15
Smith, Dean 97.55

Senter, Josh 96.33
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TWIN OAKS *

Primante, Val
Daniel, Paul
Mulgrew, Dave
Fisher, Jim
Hokanson, Brad
Moskovitz, Jerry
Freeark, Richard
Pak, Al

Martens, Michael
Laplant, Richard
Handel, Mark
Balbo, Steven
Delong, Mark
Kelly-Cochrane, Dale
Furbush, Jeff
Brown, Don
Smith, Jerry
Clark, Dan
Fornaca, James
Van Tassel, Ben
Lee, Kyun Chun
Trapolino, Mark
Dunn, Toby
Hong, Richard
Garcia, Mike
McClellan, Scott
Rhee, Alex
O'Malley, Mike
Sullivan, Robert
Bilotta, Frank
Knight, James
Cook, Billie
Nelmes, Nigel
Agnos, Ernest
Taylor, Jason
Moore, Thomas
Leonard, Martin
Rebensdorf, David
Hogan, David
Doig, Bill

2025 TOMGC SEASON

Twin Oaks Golf Course
June 14, 2025
President's Cup - Gross & Low Net Leaderboard

44.80

94.58
94.54
85.60
80.63
78.79
76.05
75.16
72.77
63.82
62.64
62.11
61.99
60.34
54.49
54.00
50.74
46.33
43.75
43.12
43.12
39.33
38.45
38.29
38.00
37.50
37.43
37.26
35.95
34.00
30.23
29.85
28.65
26.90
20.08
19.50
19.50
19.41
19.00
16.97
16.96
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TWIN OAKS %

Borromeo, Arnold
Sewell, Raymond
Vettel, Jimmy
Gibson, Christopher
Hissong, Jim
Stamos, Tom
Mulgrew, Casey
Perry, Brooks

Total Points

2025 TOMGC SEASON

Twin Oaks Golf Course
June 14, 2025
President's Cup - Gross & Low Net Leaderboard

160.00

16.74
16.74
15.24
14.35
10.50
8.94
5.49
5.18
6851.42
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Twin Oaks Golf Course
June 14, 2025
President's Cup - Gross & Low Net Leaderboard

‘," 2025 TOMGC SEASON

Player Purse Summary

Rousseau, Thomas $52.80 $356.06
Horton, Robert $346.34
Mayer, Wes $14.40 $301.99
Tomlinson, Doug $297.38
Anderson, James $8.00 $244.59
Friesen, Russell $238.47
Euhus, Curt $234.42
Cabral, Jack $231.63
Bland, Manley $231.20
Boyer, Jeff $8.00 $229.06
Pangle, David $224.00
Westfall, John $30.40 $222.73
Halem, Paul $219.95
Daniel, Paul $208.38
Tugwell, Steve $199.17
Lawless, Mark $198.84
Jones, Jerry $186.54
Schove, Ryan $28.80 $182.22
Hiscox, Rick $173.22
Perez, Michael $172.03
Rhee, Alex $166.21
Primante, Val $166.11
Bass, Matt $165.17
Humlicek, Peter $36.80 $165.02
Craighead, Mike $164.24
Hagen, Bill $162.67
McGurgan, Paul $159.70
Moran, Jim $158.68
Smith, Brian $157.69
Stinnett, Don $150.94
Senter, Josh $149.26
Nuttall, Aidan $148.42
Kelly-Cochrane, Dale $136.93
Rosson, Bob $131.84

Linster, John $129.25
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Twin Oaks Golf Course
June 14, 2025
President's Cup - Gross & Low Net Leaderboard

‘\g 2025 TOMGC SEASON

Hogan, Robert $127.20
Mulgrew, Dave $121.56
Freeark, Richard $119.32
Albiston, Todd $117.27
Smith, Dean $116.41
Poblete, Paul $115.56
O'Malley, Mike $107.05
Pak, Al $99.84
Fisher, Jim $90.09
Hokanson, Brad $88.88
Moskovitz, Jerry $85.51

Lee, Kyun Chun $85.29
Laplant, Richard $83.09
Furbush, Jeff $80.75
Handel, Mark $78.78
Delong, Mark $72.64
Martens, Michael $52.80 $71.82
Hong, Richard $67.10
Brown, Don $63.74
Balbo, Steven $61.99
Clark, Dan $61.75
Cook, Billie $60.15
Rebensdorf, David $59.71

Sullivan, Robert $56.00
Knight, James $55.85
Fornaca, James $53.21

McClellan, Scott $51.00
Vettel, Jimmy $49.13
Smith, Jerry $46.33
Leonard, Martin $43.91

Van Tassel, Ben $43.12
Nelmes, Nigel $41.00
Trapolino, Mark $38.45
Dunn, Toby $38.29
Garcia, Mike $37.50
Bilotta, Frank $30.23
Borromeo, Arnold $28.24
Sewell, Raymond $28.24
Taylor, Jason $8.00 $27.50

Doig, Bill $25.71
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?league_id=11226675578583136002&member_id=11226678566034880245&round_id=11649221106987972158
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?league_id=11226675578583136002&member_id=11226678566773077762&round_id=11649221106987972158
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?league_id=11226675578583136002&member_id=11226678561068824217&round_id=11649221106987972158
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?league_id=11226675578583136002&member_id=11226678564558485211&round_id=11649221106987972158
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?league_id=11226675578583136002&member_id=11226678565967771380&round_id=11649221106987972158
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?league_id=11226675578583136002&member_id=11226678564625594076&round_id=11649221106987972158
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?league_id=11226675578583136002&member_id=11226678564759811806&round_id=11649221106987972158
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?league_id=11226675578583136002&member_id=11226678562746545852&round_id=11649221106987972158
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?league_id=11226675578583136002&member_id=11226678562209674931&round_id=11649221106987972158
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?league_id=11226675578583136002&member_id=11226678563820287693&round_id=11649221106987972158
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?league_id=11226675578583136002&member_id=11226678564491376345&round_id=11649221106987972158
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?league_id=11226675578583136002&member_id=11226678562981426882&round_id=11649221106987972158
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?league_id=11226675578583136002&member_id=11226678560263517836&round_id=11649221106987972158
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?league_id=11226675578583136002&member_id=11226678564793366239&round_id=11649221106987972158
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?league_id=11226675578583136002&member_id=11613844992962869147&round_id=11649221106987972158
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?league_id=11226675578583136002&member_id=11226678562041902766&round_id=11649221106987972158

TWIN OAKS *

Hissong, Jim
Zastrow, Eric
Agnos, Ernest
Moore, Thomas
Hogan, David
Perry, Brooks
Kinkel, Paul
Gibson, Christopher
Goggin, Bruce
Stamos, Tom
Mulgrew, Casey
Total Purse

2025 TOMGC SEASON

Twin Oaks Golf Course
June 14, 2025
President's Cup - Gross & Low Net Leaderboard

$240.00

$25.50
$20.14
$20.08
$19.50
$16.97
$15.27
$15.00
$14.35
$13.57

$8.94

$5.49

$9,914.37


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?league_id=11226675578583136002&member_id=11388914600498968558&round_id=11649221106987972158
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?league_id=11226675578583136002&member_id=11490072360346728445&round_id=11649221106987972158
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?league_id=11226675578583136002&member_id=11226678560397735566&round_id=11649221106987972158
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?league_id=11226675578583136002&member_id=11406162974344230798&round_id=11649221106987972158
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?league_id=11226675578583136002&member_id=11226678560431289999&round_id=11649221106987972158
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?league_id=11226675578583136002&member_id=11368402363531409267&round_id=11649221106987972158
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?league_id=11226675578583136002&member_id=11342568120045811503&round_id=11649221106987972158
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?league_id=11226675578583136002&member_id=11226678564424267480&round_id=11649221106987972158
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?league_id=11226675578583136002&member_id=11226678565900662515&round_id=11649221106987972158
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?league_id=11226675578583136002&member_id=11226678563115644612&round_id=11649221106987972158
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?league_id=11226675578583136002&member_id=11226678564961138404&round_id=11649221106987972158

Twin Oaks Golf Course
June 14, 2025
President's Cup - Gross & Low Net Leaderboard

‘," 2025 TOMGC SEASON

Gross Low gross Low Net

To Par Total
“

Martens, Michael $44.80 44.80

-- Mayer, Wes +8 80
-- Schove, Ryan +8 80
= Rousseau, Thomas +11 83
- Humlicek, Peter +12 84
2 Pak, Al +13 85
-- Sullivan, Robert +16 88
3 Albiston, Todd +16 88
T4 Perez, Michael +17 89
T4 Tomlinson, Doug +17 89
-- Kelly-Cochrane, Dale +18 90
= Westfall, John +19 91

6 Boyer, Jeff +20 92
- Furbush, Jeff 429 101
- Anderson, James +33 105
= Taylor, Jason +39 111

Total Purse Allocated: $44.80

Total Points Allocated: 44.80

Strokes
Pos. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total
1 Martens, Michael 4 5 3 4 5 [5] @ 4 [5]8 3 [5] 4 [5] 4 4 [6] 3 [B]42 79
-- Mayer, Wes 4 @ 3 [5] 5 4 3 [5] 4 37 3 [5][E[Z]® 4 5] (6] 43 80
-- Schove, Ryan 43> 5 4 [E]® 4 4 3 4 4 [5] 4 4 5 [4][7]40 80
-- Rousseau, Thomas 4 5 5 4 4 (8] 44 4 [6] ® @ 4 5 [7]| @ 39 83
-~ Humlicek, Peter 4 5 3 4 [6][E][E] 4 4 41 [4] 4 [5] 4 4 4 [7][E][6] 48 84
2 Pak, Al ][] 3 4 [6] 4 [4] [5] 4 43 3 4 4 [5][5][5][6] 3 [7]42 85
-~ Sullivan, Robert (5] [6] 3 [E] 6] [B] 3 4 [5] 45 [4][5] 4 [B]] 4 4 [6] 3 5 43 88
3 Albiston, Todd (5] [6][4] 4 5 4 3 4 (8] 43 [4][5] 4 4 [5][5][6]|7] 5 45 88
T4 Perez, Michael 4 5 3 [5][6][5] 3 [5][5] 41 3 4 [5] [5] [5] [6] [7][B] 48 89
T4 Tomlinson, Doug 4 [6][4] 4 5 4 4 [5] 46 [4] [5] 4 4 4 4 |[Z][2][7]43 89
- o m @ s (51 (8 (5] [E] 4 [5) 42 =] (57 [ €] [ (=) (57 48 90
-~ Westfall, John s MEE]® 4 s 4 [E] 44 [4] [5] 5] [E][E] ® 5 [4][7]47 9


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/11745752239111681807?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=27
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11745803881798448889
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11745803881798448882
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11745803881798448884
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11745803881764894446
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11745803881764894443
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11745803881798448888
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11745803881731340010
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11745803881764894444
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11745803881764894447
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11745803881798448883
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11745803881798448886
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11745803881764894449
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11745803881764894448
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11745803881764894445
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11745803881798448887
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11745803881798448885
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/11745801246970230577?event_id=11745752239111681807
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/11745801246936676138?event_id=11745752239111681807
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/11745801246936676140?event_id=11745752239111681807
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/11745801246903121702?event_id=11745752239111681807
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/11745801246903121699?event_id=11745752239111681807
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/11745801246970230576?event_id=11745752239111681807
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/11745801246903121698?event_id=11745752239111681807
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/11745801246903121700?event_id=11745752239111681807
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/11745801246903121703?event_id=11745752239111681807
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/11745801246936676139?event_id=11745752239111681807
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/11745801246936676142?event_id=11745752239111681807
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/11745801246936676142?event_id=11745752239111681807
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/11745801246936676137?event_id=11745752239111681807

2025 TOMGC SEASON

TN , Twin Oaks Golf Course
June 14, 2025
President's Cup - Gross & Low Net Leaderboard

6 Boyer, Jeff 4 5 @l 6] [7]][Fo] 4 49 4 4 5 3 [[B]43 92
-~ Furbush, Jeff (5] [6] (4] & |7 (5] 50 [4] ]| (5] 5] [5] [5] [B] [E] ] 51 101
- Anderson, James 4 |[8]|[4]|[6]| [6] |[6]| [[5]] 4 48 [5]] [Ce]] [re]] [C71] [Ce7)] [CeT) [re]] [[5 1] [Ce1] 57 105
- Taylor, Jason 1|7 s |s1jicedl e 3 52 3 |(&] o] |ce]|[Ce] (51 |[7| (=) [Ce1) 59 111



https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/11745801246903121704?event_id=11745752239111681807
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/11745801246903121701?event_id=11745752239111681807
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/11745801246970230575?event_id=11745752239111681807
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/11745801246936676141?event_id=11745752239111681807

Twin Oaks Golf Course
June 14, 2025
President's Cup - Gross & Low Net Leaderboard

‘," 2025 TOMGC SEASON

Net Low gross Low Net

To Par Total
“m

Humlicek, Peter $36.80 36.80
-- Martens, Michael E 72
2 Rousseau, Thomas +1 73 $28.80 28.80
3 Schove, Ryan +2 74 $20.80 20.80
T4 Westfall, John +3 75 $14.40 14.40
T4 Mayer, Wes +3 75 $14.40 14.40
T6 Sullivan, Robert +4 76
T6 Anderson, James +4 76
- Pak, Al +4 76
-- Albiston, Todd +5 77
T8 Furbush, Jeff +7 79
-- Perez, Michael +7 79
T8 Kelly-Cochrane, Dale +7 79
-- Tomlinson, Doug 49 81
-- Boyer, Jeff +11 83
10 Taylor, Jason +12 84

Total Purse Allocated: $115.20

Total Points Allocated: 115.20

Strokes
Pos. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total Net
Humlicek, Peter

1 (g ’ @O E®®®W 6 [6] 5] B 4 4 B 5 O ® R®I[7][6] 6 43 84 66

- '(\g?rtens’M'Chael 4 ® 3 4 (® 5 @ 4 5 37 3 [5] 4 [5]@ 4 6 3 [B]42 79 72
RousseaU, L] L] L] L] L] L[] L] L] L] L]

2 Thomas (10) 4 ®EIEG®® 3 4 B4 4+ ®E OO 4 ®F]® 39 83 73

38chove,Ryan(6)4-3-@4-@@403 4 4-@4@@-4080 74
Westfall, John :

T4 (16) @ +EHOD @ 4[5 4 4 5-@-'@4-4791 75

T4 Mayer,Wes(5) 4 (@) 3 [5] & 4 38 [5] ®"37 3 [5][5][7] ® 4 &[E] 6743 80 75

Sullivan, Robert "
T6(12) 5 6 3@ 6 5 3 4 5 45 4 5 4 [B|@ 4 6 3 (5 43 88 76

Anderson, James — - ° T B BT B BT S R T
70 (29) @[E 4+ 6 ® 6 [5]®® 48 5 6 [6][7] 6 [6][8][5] [8]57 105 76


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/11745752241863145232?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=27
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11745803924043478779
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11745803924110587657
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11745803924043478782
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11745803924110587652
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11745803924077033217
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11745803924110587650
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11745803924043478778
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11745803924110587655
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11745803924110587656
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11745803924043478780
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11745803924043478781
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11745803924043478783
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11745803924110587654
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11745803924110587651
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11745803924077033216
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11745803924110587653
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/11745801289215260467?event_id=11745752241863145232
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/11745801289215260467?event_id=11745752241863145232
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/11745801289282369345?event_id=11745752241863145232
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/11745801289282369345?event_id=11745752241863145232
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/11745801289215260470?event_id=11745752241863145232
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/11745801289215260470?event_id=11745752241863145232
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/11745801289282369340?event_id=11745752241863145232
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/11745801289215260473?event_id=11745752241863145232
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/11745801289215260473?event_id=11745752241863145232
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/11745801289215260474?event_id=11745752241863145232
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/11745801289215260466?event_id=11745752241863145232
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/11745801289215260466?event_id=11745752241863145232
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/11745801289282369343?event_id=11745752241863145232
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/11745801289282369343?event_id=11745752241863145232

Twin Oaks Golf Course
June 14, 2025
President's Cup - Gross & Low Net Leaderboard

‘\y 2025 TOMGC SEASON

- Pak, Al (9) ElE] 3 @ 6" @ [4] (@' 43 3) 4 4 5°[5] 6° 3 [7]42 85
Albiston, Todd T PN ; T ’ : :
“ 1) 5 6 A ® ® 3 438|438 4 5 4 4 5 [5] 6[7]|® 45 88

T8 Furbush, Jeff (22) 5° (63" 4" [6][7] 5  [5] |[7]] &) 50 4 [61 5" 5° 5° 5°[8][5] [8] 51 101
Perez, Michael : N : 1" : : t
~10) 4 ® 3 5 6 5 3 [5] 5 4 (3 5 4 [5 5 [5] 6 [7][E]48 89

Kelly-Cochrane, Py T 9 _° |1 _° . . .
™8 Dale (1) 5 @ s 5 6 5 [5] 4 4 @ [E] 5] (6] [6]][71 [4] & 48 90
46 4 [5] 4 4 @ 4 [T][4] [7] 43 89

Tomlinson, Dou * (PN
~ @) 9 4 64 4 ® @[O0 4

-~ Boyer, Jeff (9) 4+ ® @ [6] 6 7ol 4 5749 4°[5] @' 4 & 3 [[B]43 92
10 Taylor, Jason (27) [6] 7 @) 6™ [8T 6" @ 5 [B] 52 GY|E|[E][E] 6 5 7" [51" 8159 111

[¢)]

4

N

[¢)]


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/11745801289282369344?event_id=11745752241863145232
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/11745801289215260468?event_id=11745752241863145232
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/11745801289215260468?event_id=11745752241863145232
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/11745801289215260469?event_id=11745752241863145232
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/11745801289215260471?event_id=11745752241863145232
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/11745801289215260471?event_id=11745752241863145232
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/11745801289282369342?event_id=11745752241863145232
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/11745801289282369342?event_id=11745752241863145232
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/11745801289215260475?event_id=11745752241863145232
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/11745801289215260475?event_id=11745752241863145232
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/11745801289215260472?event_id=11745752241863145232
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/11745801289282369341?event_id=11745752241863145232

2025 TOMGC SEASON

Twin Oaks Golf Course
June 14, 2025
President's Cup - Gross & Low Net Leaderboard

TWIN OAKS %

Canadian Skins

N

Rousseau, Thomas $24.00 Birdie on 13, Eagle on 14, Eagle on 18
2 Westfall, John 2 $16.00 Eagle on 5, Eagle on 15
T3 Boyer, Jeff 1 $8.00 Birdie on 3
T3 Taylor, Jason 1 $8.00 Eagle on 10
T3 Schove, Ryan 1 $8.00 Birdie on 8
T3 Anderson, James 1 $8.00 Eagle on 1
T3 Martens, Michael 1 $8.00 Birdie on 7

Total Purse Allocated: $80.00

Pos. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 90ut 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total
Rousseau, Thomas (10) 4 5 4 6 5 4 4 4 8 0 4 4 5 @ @ 4 5 7 @'3 3
Westfall, John (16) 47 4"8 (A4 34 61 4755 6" 8 (B)s5 4 71 2
Boyer, Jeff (9) 4 5'@ 6 6 7 10 4 5 1 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 3 8 0 1
Taylor, Jason (27) 6 7 3 6 8 6 3 5 8 0 ) 8 9 8 6 5 7 5 8 1 1
Schove, Ryan (6) 4 73 5 5 4 5 @ 41 3 4 4 5 4" 4 5 4 770 1
Anderson, James (29) @ 8 4°6 6 6 5 45 1 5 6 6 7 6 6 8 5 8.0 1
Martens, Michael (7) 4 5 3 4 5'5'@ 4 51 3 5 4 5 4 4 6 3 8.0 1
Sullivan, Robert (12) 5°6" 3 8 6°5 3 4 5 0 4°5°4 8° 44 6°3 5°0 0
Humlicek, Peter (18) 4°5" 3°4" 6°6" 5° 440 4°4°5" 4" 4" 4°7°5"6°0 O
Albiston, Todd (11) 5°6" 4 4" 5°4" 3 4 8 0 4°5°4 4 5°5 6°7 5°0 O
Furbush, Jeff (22) 5°6° 46" 7°5"5° 7°5 0 4°6°5" 5" 5" 5°8 5" 8 0 0
Perez, Michael (10) 4 53 56553 5 5 0 3°5°"4 5 5°5 6°7 8°0 0
Mayer, Wes (5) 4 4 3 5 5°4 3 5 4 0 3 5 5 7 3 4 55 6°0 0
Tomlinson, Doug (8) 4 6 4 4 5°4°10 4 550 4°5 4 4 4" 4 7°4 7°0 O
Kelly-Cochrane, Dale (11) 5°4" 3 5°6°5°5 4 5 0 4°4°6 5 6°6 7°4 6°0 0
Pak, Al (9) 5 8 3 4 6°4" 4 5 4 0 3°4 4 5 5°5 6°3 7°0 O

Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl.

Bogey


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/11649221308750772207?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=27
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11745803768384468702
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11745803768384468705
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11745803768384468704
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11745803768384468709
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11745803768384468708
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11745803768384468711
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11745803768384468713
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/11745801133422032662?event_id=11649221308750772207&starting_hole=0
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/11745801133422032665?event_id=11649221308750772207&starting_hole=0
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/11745801133422032664?event_id=11649221308750772207&starting_hole=0
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/11745801133422032669?event_id=11649221308750772207&starting_hole=0
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/11745801133422032668?event_id=11649221308750772207&starting_hole=0
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/11745801133422032671?event_id=11649221308750772207&starting_hole=0
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/11745801133422032673?event_id=11649221308750772207&starting_hole=0
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/11745801133354923794?event_id=11649221308750772207&starting_hole=0
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/11745801133388478227?event_id=11649221308750772207&starting_hole=0
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/11745801133388478228?event_id=11649221308750772207&starting_hole=0
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/11745801133388478229?event_id=11649221308750772207&starting_hole=0
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/11745801133422032663?event_id=11649221308750772207&starting_hole=0
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/11745801133422032666?event_id=11649221308750772207&starting_hole=0
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/11745801133422032667?event_id=11649221308750772207&starting_hole=0
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/11745801133422032670?event_id=11649221308750772207&starting_hole=0
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/11745801133422032672?event_id=11649221308750772207&starting_hole=0
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